
Academic Calendar of 2022-2023 

Govt. General Degree College at Mangalkote 

Date Day Particulars Date Day Particulars 

01.07.2022 Friday Rathajatra/ Holiday 14.08.2022 Sunday  Holiday 

02.07.2022 Saturday Teaching Day 15.08.2022   Monday Independence 
Day/Holiday 

03.07.2022   Sunday Holiday 16.08.2022  Tuesday Teaching Day 

04.07.2022   Monday BU Sem-4 Exam(Gen) 17.08.2022 Wednesday Teaching Day, 75th 
independence day 

celebration 

05.07.2022  Tuesday Teaching Day 18.08.2022 Thursday  

06.07.2022 Wednesday Teaching Days,BU Sem-
4 Exam(Gen) 

19.08.2022 Friday Janmastami/Holiday 

07.07.2022 Thursday 20.08.2022 Saturday Teaching Day 

08.07.2022 Friday Teaching Days,TC 
Meeting, Sem-4 

Exam(Gen) 

21.08.2022 Sunday  Holiday 

09.07.2022 Saturday Teaching Day 22.08.2022   Monday  
 
 
 

Teaching Days 

10.07.2022 Sunday  Holiday 23.08.2022  Tuesday 

11.07.2022   Monday Teaching Day 24.08.2022 Wednesday 

12.07.2022  Tuesday Asanmoni/Singha 
Bahini Puja/Holiday 

25.08.2022 Thursday 

13.07.2022 Wednesday 26.08.2022 Friday 

14.07.2022 Thursday Teaching Day ,BU Sem2 
Exam 
  

27.08.2022 Saturday 

15.07.2022 Friday Teaching Days 28.08.2022 Sunday  Holiday 

16.07.2022 Saturday 29.08.2022   Monday  
Teaching Days 17.07.2022 Sunday  Holiday 30.08.2022  Tuesday 

18.07.2022   Monday Started Sem 5 classes 
as per Special 

Routine,BU Sem 2 
Exam 

31.08.2022 Wednesday 

19.07.2022  Tuesday  
 
 

Teaching Days 

01.09.2022 Thursday 

20.07.2022 Wednesday 02.09.2022 Friday Id-uj-joha/Holiday 

21.07.2022 Thursday 03.09.2022 Saturday Holiday 

22.07.2022 Friday 04.09.2022 Sunday  Teaching Day 

23.07.2022 Saturday 05.09.2022   Monday Teachers’ Day 

24.07.2022   Sunday Holiday 
 

06.09.2022  Tuesday Holiday (Principal’s 
Discretion) 

25.07.2022   Monday  Teaching Day ,BU Sem 
2 Exam 

07.09.2022 Wednesday  
Teaching Days 

26.07.2022  Tuesday  
Teaching Days 

08.09.2022 Thursday 

27.07.2022 Wednesday 09.09.2022 Friday 

28.07.2022 Thursday TD,TC Meeting 10.09.2022 Saturday Holiday 

29.07.2022 Friday 11.09.2022 Sunday   



30.07.2022 Saturday Teaching Day 12.09.2022   Monday  
Teaching Days 31.07.2022   Sunday Holiday 13.09.2022  Tuesday 

01.08.2022   Monday  
 

Teaching Days 
 

14.09.2022 Wednesday 

02.08.2022  Tuesday 15.09.2022 Thursday 

Friday  

03.08.2022 Wednesday 16.09.2022 

04.08.2022 Thursday 17.09.2022 Saturday Biswakarma 
Puja/Holiday 

05.08.2022 Friday Teaching Day ,IQAC 
Meeting 

18.09.2022 Sunday  Holiday 

06.08.2022 Saturday Teaching Day 19.09.2022   Monday  

07.08.2022 Sunday  Holiday 20.09.2022  Tuesday  

08.08.2022   Monday Commencement of 
sem 3 offline classes as 

per Special Routine 
 

21.09.2022 Wednesday Holiday /Akerichahar 
Sumba 

 
 

09.08.2022  Tuesday Holiday /Muharram 22.09.2022 Thursday  
Teaching Days 10.08.2022 Wednesday Teaching Day 23.09.2022 Friday 

11.08.2022 Thursday Teaching Day 24.09.2022 Saturday 

12.08.2022 Friday Holiday /Rakhi 
Bandhan 

25.09.2022 Sunday  Mahalaya/Holiday 

13.08.2022 Saturday Teaching Day 26.09.2022   Monday Puja Vacation/Classes 
as per Special Routine 

 

Date Day Particulars Date Day Particulars 

27.09.2022 Tuesday  
Puja Vacation/Classes 
as per Special Routine 

09.11.2022 Wednesday  
 

Teaching Days 
28.09.2022 Wednesday 10.11.2022 Thursday 

29.09.2022 Thursday 11.11.2022 Friday 

30.09.2022 Friday 12.11.2022 Saturday 

01.10.2022 Saturday 13.11.2022 Sunday Holiday 

02.10.2022 Sunday Holiday 14.11.2022 Monday Teaching Day 

03.10.2022 Monday  
 

Puja Vacation/Classes 
as per Special Routine 

15.11.2022 Tuesday Holiday/Birsha munda 
birthday 

04.10.2022 Tuesday 16.11.2022 Wednesday Teaching Days 

05.10.2022 Wednesday 17.11.2022 Thursday Holiday/Kartick puja 
(Principal’s Discretion) 

06.10.2022 Thursday 18.11.2022 Friday  
Teaching Days 07.10.2022 Friday 19.11.2022 Saturday 

08.10.2022 Saturday 20.11.2022 Sunday Holiday 

09.10.2022 Sunday Holiday 21.11.2022 Monday  
 
 

Teaching Days 

10.10.2022 Monday  
Puja Vacation/Classes 
as per Special Routine 

22.11.2022 Tuesday 

11.10.2022 Tuesday 23.11.2022 Wednesday 

12.10.2022 Wednesday 24.11.2022 Thursday 

13.10.2022 Thursday 25.11.2022 Friday 



14.10.2022 Friday 26.11.2022 Saturday 

15.10.2022 Saturday 27.11.2022 Sunday Holiday 

16.10.2022 Sunday Holiday 28.11.2022 Monday       Teaching Days 
/Internal Assessment 
(Hons. & Gen.),    
Semester V 

17.10.2022 Monday  
 
 

Puja Vacation/Classes 
as per Special Routine 

 

29.11.2022 Tuesday 

18.10.2022 Tuesday 30.11.2022 Wednesday 

19.10.2022 Wednesday 01.12.2022 Thursday 

20.10.2022 Thursday 02.12.2022 Friday 

21.10.2022 Friday 03.12.2022 Saturday Teaching Day 
 

22.10.2022 Saturday 04.12.2022 Sunday Holiday 

23.10.2022 Sunday Holiday 05.12.2022 Monday  
 
    Teaching Days 
/Internal Assessment 
(Hons. & Gen.), 
Semester III 

24.10.2022 Monday  
 
 

Puja Vacation/Classes 
as per Special Routine 

 

06.12.2022 
 

Tuesday 

25.10.2022 Tuesday 
 

07.12.2022 Wednesday 

26.10.2022 Wednesday 08.12.2022 Thursday 

27.10.2022 Thursday 09.12.2022 Friday 

28.10.2022 Friday 10.12.2022 Saturday Teaching Day 

29.10.2022 Saturday 11.12.2022 Sunday Holiday 

30.10.2022 Sunday Holiday 12.12.2022 Monday Teaching Day  
Teaching Day  
Teaching Days 
Teaching Day  
Teaching Day 
Teaching Day  

31.10.2022 Monday  
Puja Vacation/Classes 
as per Special Routine 

 

13.12.2022 Tuesday 

01.11.2022 Tuesday 14.12.2022 Wednesday 

02.11.2022 Wednesday 15.12.2022 Thursday 

03.11.2022 Thursday 16.12.2022 Friday 

04.11.2022 Friday 17.12.2022 Saturday 

05.11.2022 Saturday College Re-opens after 
Puja 

Vacation/Teaching Day 
  

18.12.2022 Sunday Holiday 

06.11.2022 Sunday Holiday 19.12.2022 Monday Teaching Day 

07.11.2022 Monday  
Teaching Day 

20.12.2022 Tuesday B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. 
Semester I ENVS 

Examination 

08.11.2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak 
Jayanti/Holiday 

21.12.2022 Wednesday Holiday/Kartick puja 
(Principal’s Discretion  

 
 

Date Day Particulars Date Day Particulars 

22.12.2022 Thursday Winter Recess 24.02.2023 Friday Teaching Day 
Teaching Day  

23.12.2022 Friday 25.02.2023 Saturday  

24.12.2022 Saturday Teaching Day  26.02.2023 Sunday Holiday  

25.12.2022 Sunday Holiday 27.02.2023 Monday Teaching Day  

26.12.2022 Monday  
 

28.02.2023 Tuesday Teaching Day  

27.12.2022 Tuesday 01.03.2023 Wednesday Teaching Day  



28.12.2022 Wednesday Winter Recess 
 

02.03.2023 Thursday Teaching Day  

29.12.2022 Thursday 03.03.2023 Friday Teaching Day  

30.12.2022 Friday 04.03.2023 Saturday Teaching Day  

31.12.2022 Saturday 05.03.2023 Sunday Holiday  

01.01.2023 Sunday Holiday/New Years 
Day 

06.03.2023 Monday Teaching Day  

02.01.2023 Monday Teaching 
Days/Observation of 

Students Week 

07.03.2023 Tuesday Holiday/Doljatra 

03.01.2023 Tuesday 08.03.2023 Wednesday Holiday/Holi 

04.01.2023 Wednesday Parent –Teacher 
Meeting  

09.03.2023 Thursday Teaching Day  

05.01.2023 Thursday Teaching 
Days/Observation of 

Students Week 

10.03.2023 Friday Teaching Day  

06.01.2023 Friday 11.03.2023 Saturday Teaching Day  

07.01.2023 Saturday 12.03.2023 Sunday Holiday  

08.01.2023 Sunday Holiday 13.03.2023 Monday Teaching Day  

09.01.2023 Monday Teaching Day 14.03.2023 Tuesday Teaching Day  

10.01.2023 Tuesday Teaching Day /Started 
BUSem 5 exam 

15.03.2023 Wednesday Teaching Day  

11.01.2023 Wednesday Teaching Day 16.03.2023 Thursday Teaching Day  

12.01.2023 Thursday Holiday/Vivekanandas 
birth day 

17.03.2023 Friday Teaching Day  

13.01.2023 Friday Teaching Days /TC 
Meeting 

 

18.03.2023 Saturday Teaching Day  

14.01.2023 Saturday 19.03.2023 Sunday Holiday/Birthday of Sri 
Harichand Thakur 

15.01.2023 Sunday Holiday/Pous Parban 20.03.2023 Monday Teaching Day  

16.01.2023 Monday Teaching Days /Sem -1 
Internal exam 

21.03.2023 Tuesday Teaching Day  

17.01.2023 Tuesday 22.03.2023 Wednesday Teaching Day  

18.01.2023 Wednesday 23.03.2023 Thursday Teaching Day  

19.01.2023 Thursday Teaching Day /BU 
AECC-1(ENVS)Exam 

24.03.2023 Friday Teaching Day  

20.01.2023 Friday Teaching Day 25.03.2023 Saturday Teaching Day  

21.01.2023 Saturday Teaching Day/ BUSem 
5 exam 

26.03.2023 Sunday Holiday  

22.01.2023 Sunday Holiday 27.03.2023 Monday Teaching Day  

23.01.2023 Monday Holiday/Birth Day of 
Netaji 

28.03.2023 Tuesday Teaching Day  

24.01.2023 Tuesday Teaching Day/ BUSem 
5 exam 

29.03.2023 Wednesday Teaching Day  

25.01.2023 Wednesday Holiday/Maghotsav 30.03.2023 Thursday Holiday/Ramnabami 

26.01.2023 Thursday Holiday /Republic Day 31.03.2023 Friday Teaching Day  

27.01.2023 Friday Holiday/Saraswati 
Puja 

01.04.2023 Saturday Teaching Day  

28.01.2023 Saturday Teaching Day  02.04.2023 Sunday Holiday  

29.01.2023 Sunday Holiday  03.04.2023 Monday Teaching Day  

30.01.2023 Monday Teaching Day  04.04.2023 Tuesday Holiday/Mahavirjayanti 

31.01.2023 Tuesday Teaching Day  05.04.2023 Wednesday Teaching Day  



01.02.2023 Wednesday Teaching Day  06.04.2023 Thursday Teaching Day  

02.02.2023 Thursday Teaching Day  07.04.2023 Friday Holiday/Good Friday 

03.02.2023 Friday Teaching Day  08.04.2023 Saturday Holiday/College 
Foundation Day 

04.02.2023 Saturday Teaching Day  09.04.2023 Sunday Holiday  

05.02.2023 Sunday Holiday  10.04.2023 Monday Teaching Day  

06.02.2023 Monday Teaching Day  11.04.2023 Tuesday Teaching Day  

07.02.2023 Tuesday Teaching Day  12.04.2023 Wednesday Teaching Day  

08.02.2023 Wednesday Teaching Day  13.04.2023 Thursday Holiday/Neel Puja 

09.02.2023 Thursday Teaching Day/ BUSem 
3 Gen(SEC-1) exam 

14.04.2023 Friday Holiday/Dr 
B.R.Amvedkars Birth 
Day/Charak /Chaitra 

Sankranti 

10.02.2023 Friday Teaching Day/ 
BUSem3 Hons(SEC-1) 

exam 

15.04.2023 Saturday Holiday/Bengali New 
Years Day 

11.02.2023 Saturday Teaching Day  16.04.2023 Sunday Holiday  

12.02.2023 Sunday Holiday  17.04.2023 Monday Teaching Day  

13.02.2023 Monday Teaching Day /Started 
BUSem 3 exam 

18.04.2023 Tuesday Teaching Day  

14.02.2023 Tuesday Holiday/Birth day of 
Thakur Panchanan 

Barma 

19.04.2023 Wednesday Teaching Day  

15.02.2023 Wednesday Teaching Day  20.04.2023 Thursday  

16.02.2023 Thursday Teaching Day  21.04.2023 Friday Holiday/Eid-Ul-Fitar 

17.02.2023 Friday Teaching Day  22.04.2023 Saturday 

18.02.2023 Saturday Holiday/Shivratri 23.04.2023 Sunday Holiday/Akashyay 
Tritiya 

19.02.2023 Sunday Holiday  24.04.2023 Monday Teaching Day  

20.02.2023 Monday Teaching Day  25.04.2023 Tuesday Teaching Day  

21.02.2023 Tuesday Teaching Day  26.04.2023 Wednesday Teaching Day  

22.02.2023 Wednesday Teaching Day  27.04.2023 Thursday Teaching Day  

23.02.2023 Thursday 
 
 

Teaching Day  28.04.2023 Friday Teaching Day  

 

29.04.2023 Saturday Teaching Day  03.06.2023 Saturday Teaching Day  

30.04.2023 Sunday Holiday  04.06.2023 Sunday Holiday  

01.05.2023 Monday Holiday/May Day 05.06.2023 Monday Summer vacation Class 
as per special routine  

02.05.2023 Tuesday Teaching Day  06.06.2023 Tuesday Teaching Day  

03.05.2023 Wednesday Teaching Day  07.06.2023 Wednesday Teaching Day  

04.05.2023 Thursday Teaching Day  08.06.2023 Thursday Teaching Day  



05.05.2023 Friday Holiday/Buddha 
Purnima/ Birthday of 

Pandit Raghunath 
Murmu 

09.06.2023 Friday Teaching Day  

06.05.2023 Saturday Teaching Day  10.06.2023 Saturday Teaching Day  

07.05.2023 Sunday Holiday  11.06.2023 Sunday Holiday  

08.05.2023 Monday Teaching Day  12.06.2023 Monday Summer vacation Class 
as per special routine 

09.05.2023 Tuesday Holiday/Birthday of 
Rabindranath Tagore 

13.06.2023 Tuesday Teaching Day  

10.05.2023 Wednesday Teaching Day  14.06.2023 Wednesday Teaching Day  

11.05.2023 Thursday Teaching Day  15.06.2023 Thursday Teaching Day  

12.05.2023 Friday Start Summer 

Vacation/ Classes as 

per special routine 

16.06.2023 Friday Summer vacation Class 
as per special routine  

13.05.2023 Saturday  17.06.2023 Saturday Teaching Day  

14.05.2023 Sunday Holiday  18.06.2023 Sunday Holiday  

15.05.2023 Monday  19.06.2023 Monday  

16.05.2023 Tuesday Summer vacation, 
Class as per special 

routine  

20.06.2023 Tuesday End  Summer 

Vacation/ Classes as 

per special routine 

17.05.2023 Wednesday  21.06.2023 Wednesday Teaching Day  

18.05.2023 Thursday  22.06.2023 Thursday Teaching Day  

19.05.2023 Friday  23.06.2023 Friday Teaching Day  

20.05.2023 Saturday  24.06.2023 Saturday Teaching Day  

21.05.2023 Sunday Holiday  25.06.2023 Sunday Holiday  

22.05.2023 Monday  26.06.2023 Monday Teaching Day  

23.05.2023 Tuesday  27.06.2023 Tuesday Teaching Day  

24.05.2023 Wednesday Summer vacation 
Class as per special 

routine  

28.06.2023 Wednesday Teaching Day  

25.05.2023 Thursday  29.06.2023 Thursday Holiday/Id-Uz-
Zoha(Bakrid) 

26.05.2023 Friday  30.06.2023 Friday Holiday/Hool Divas 

27.05.2023 Saturday     

28.05.2023 Sunday Holiday     

29.05.2023 Monday     

30.05.2023 Tuesday     

31.05.2023 Wednesday Summer vacation 
Class as per special 

routine  

   

01.06.2023 Thursday     

02.06.2023 Friday     

 


